
SL NO. Date Time of Examination PROG CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY

1 30.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6246927631 2300523270 GULNAAZ KHATOON BLI224P 2809

2 30.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6246209454 2350387009 PUJA KUMARI BLI224P 2809

3 30.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245798652 2350529762 RAHUL KR KUSHWAHA BLI224P 2809

4 30.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245956312 2351076296 AVIJIT BANDYOPADHYAY BLI224P 2809

5 30.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245800347 2351076803 ADITYA KUMAR BLI224P 2809

6 30.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6246849120 2351077292 AFSANA KHATOON BLI224P 2809

7 30.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245349869 2351664495 PALLAVI CHAKROBORTY BLI224P 2809

8 30.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6247020514 2351679495 DEBLINA DAS BLI224P 2848

9 30.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245234408 2352247243 DEBASHISH DUTTA BLI224P 2809

10 30.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245686458 2352249101 SURAJ KUMAR ARYA BLI224P 2809

11 30.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245863556 2352250015 ALISHA EQBAL BLI224P 2809

12 30.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245540394 2353061588 ARPITA GHOSH BLI224P 2809

13 30.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245810420 2353061720 SHRABANI BOURI BLI224P 2809

14 30.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6246872452 2353417787 DEBANJAN CHAKRABORTY BLI224P 2809

15 30.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6247014032 2353824606 KIRANMOY GHOSH BLI224P 2848

16 30.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245354375 2353826126 PRATIBHA DEBNATH BLI224P 2809

SL NO. Date Time of Examination PROG CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY

17 30.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6246021638 2354052596 MONI GUPTA BLI224P 2809

18 30.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6245356373 2355164857 SUMITRA KUMARI BLI224P 2809

19 30.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6245244046 2350437624 TAPAN SINHA BLI224P 2848

20 30.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6246689250 2351077380 CHAINA DEBNATH BLI224P 2848

21 30.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6246644930 2351077712 RIYA HAZRA BLI224P 2848

22 30.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6245485552 2351078299 ANANYA MONDAL BLI224P 2848

23 30.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6246828169 2351660381 SOUMYAJIT ROY BLI224P 2848

24 30.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6246676137 2351662300 SOMA  SINHAMAHAPATRA BLI224P 2848

25 30.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6246911803 2353060452 KOUSHIK CHOUDHURY BLI224P 2848

26 30.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6246844576 2353062429 SALMA SULTANA BLI224P 2848

27 30.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6245966295 2354052976 DIPANNITA CHANDA BLI224P 2848

28 30.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6245822369 2300360423 KUMARI NATASHA GUPTA BLI224P 2809

29 30.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6246028359 2300521976 PHALGUNI SAH BLI224P 2809

30 30.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6245662496 2301777812 SANA AFRIN BLI224P 2809

31 30.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6246748911 2352250123 MINU KUMARI BLI224P 2809

32 30.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6245370559 2352249570 SATHI ROY BLI224P 2809

SL NO. Date Time of Examination PROG CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY

1 31.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6246209454 2350387009 PUJA KUMARI BLIE229P 2809

2 31.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245798652 2350529762 RAHUL KR KUSHWAHA BLIE229P 2809

3 31.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245956312 2351076296 AVIJIT BANDYOPADHYAY BLIE229P 2809

4 31.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245800347 2351076803 ADITYA KUMAR BLIE229P 2809

5 31.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6246849120 2351077292 AFSANA KHATOON BLIE229P 2809

6 31.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245349869 2351664495 PALLAVI CHAKROBORTY BLIE229P 2809

7 31.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6247020514 2351679495 DEBLINA DAS BLIE229P 2848

8 31.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245234408 2352247243 DEBASHISH DUTTA BLIE229P 2809

9 31.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245686458 2352249101 SURAJ KUMAR ARYA BLIE229P 2809

10 31.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245863556 2352250015 ALISHA EQBAL BLIE229P 2809

11 31.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245540394 2353061588 ARPITA GHOSH BLIE229P 2809

12 31.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245810420 2353061720 SHRABANI BOURI BLIE229P 2809

13 31.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6246872452 2353417787 DEBANJAN CHAKRABORTY BLIE229P 2809

14 31.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6247014032 2353824606 KIRANMOY GHOSH BLIE229P 2848

15 31.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6245354375 2353826126 PRATIBHA DEBNATH BLIE229P 2809

16 31.07.2024 1st half 9AM-1PM BLIS 6246021638 2354052596 MONI GUPTA BLIE229P 2809

SL NO. Date Time of Examination PROG CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY

17 31.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6246141778 2355172934 SWETA KUMARI BLIE229P 2809

18 31.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6245244046 2350437624 TAPAN SINHA BLIE229P 2848

                                            SCHEDULE OF BLI224P & BLIE229 PRACTICAL TERM END EXAMINATION JUNE'2024 

EXAMINATION CENTRE (VENUE) : IGNOU LSC-2848 DURGAPUR WOMEN'S COLLEGE M.G. ROAD, DURGAPUR-713 209



19 31.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6246689250 2351077380 CHAINA DEBNATH BLIE229P 2848

20 31.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6246644930 2351077712 RIYA HAZRA BLIE229P 2848

21 31.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6245485552 2351078299 ANANYA MONDAL BLIE229P 2848

22 31.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6246828169 2351660381 SOUMYAJIT ROY BLIE229P 2848

23 31.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6246676137 2351662300 SOMA  SINHAMAHAPATRA BLIE229P 2848

24 31.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6246911803 2353060452 KOUSHIK CHOUDHURY BLIE229P 2848

25 31.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6246844576 2353062429 SALMA SULTANA BLIE229P 2848

26 31.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6245966295 2354052976 DIPANNITA CHANDA BLIE229P 2848

27 31.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6245822369 2300360423 KUMARI NATASHA GUPTA BLIE229P 2809

28 31.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6246028359 2300521976 PHALGUNI SAH BLIE229P 2809

29 31.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6245662496 2301777812 SANA AFRIN BLIE229P 2809

30 31.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6246748911 2352250123 MINU KUMARI BLIE229P 2809

31 31.07.2024 2nd half 2PM-6PM BLIS 6245370559 2352249570 SATHI ROY BLIE229P 2809

Note : Please attend examination with IGNOU Hall ticket & IGNOU ID card.


